
Vedant Public School 
Annual Exam Time Table (2019-20) STD- 9th & 11th Science /Commerce  

Date Day Time  9th  11th Commerce  11th Science  

27-3-2020 Fri 

Ti
m

in
gs

: 0
8:

00
a.

m
. t

o 
11

:0
0a

.m
. 

Maths  Account  Physics  

28-3-2020 Sat Sanskrit  - - 

29-3-2020 Sun Holiday 

30-3-2020 Mon Science  Statistics   Maths /Biology   

31-3-2020 Tue P.T/ Draw  Computer  - 

01-4-2020 Wed Gujarati  Economics   Chemistry   

02-4-2020 Thu Ram Navmi Holiday 

03-4-2020 Fri English  B.A  

04-4-2020 Sat Hindi  English  English  

05-4-2020 Sun Holiday 

06-4-2020 Mon Mahavir Jayanti Holiday 

07-4-2020 Tue S.S Guj/Hindi  P.T 

08-4-2020 Wed Computer  P.T Computer  

 


